
Mark S. Earley

Supervisor of Elections, Leon County

Mail Ballot Snapshot
2020 Primary

Delivered Returned Not Returned % Returned

 204  46 %

 75  18 %

 26,794  62 %

 421  25 %

% 525  22

 378 

 92 

 672

 70,107 

 563 

 174 

 17 

 147

 43,313 

 142 

 71,812  43,793  28,019  61 %

Domestic Military Ballots

Overseas Military Ballots

Absent Domestic Military 

Domestic Civilian Ballots

Overseas Civilian Ballots

Totals

Note: Replacement ballots not included in the totals

39%

61%

MAIL BALLOTS 
DELIVERED

RETURNED

NOT YET 
RETURNED

8/25/2020  2:43 pm run VR Absentee Totals for an Election report first, choose most recent report  80


