Mail Ballot Snapshot 2020 Primary



Mark S. Earley

Supervisor of Elections, Leon County

	Delivered	Returned	Not Returned	% Returned	
Domestic Military Ballots	378	174	204	46 %	
Overseas Military Ballots	92	17	75	18 %	
Absent Domestic Military	672	147	525	22 %	
Domestic Civilian Ballots	70,107	43,313	26,794	62 %	
Overseas Civilian Ballots	563	142	421	25 %	
Totals	71,812	43,793	28,019	61 %	

Note: Replacement ballots not included in the totals

RETURNED

